Rank Competitor(s
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Taya Krawchuk
Jodanna Hutchings
Angelica Thiessen
Chelsea Presakarchuk
Ally Oliver

Dakota Bohnke
Samantha Presakarchuk
Amy Ballos

Cassey Burns-Adolf

Club

Peace River SC

Mile Zero FSC

Peace River SC

Manning Figure Skating Club
East Smoky Skating Club
R&S FSC

Manning Figure Skating Club
Peace River Skating Club
East Smoky Skating Club

Peter Gibbons

Date:

5-Mar-2014

Totem Interclub Competition

Pomeroy Sports Centre
Feb 28 to Mar 2, 2014

Junior Bronze Dance

Category Result Summary

10.82
9.67
9.15
8.11
7.99
7.48
6.92
2.65

Section PD - SD(0.5) PD - FTG(0.5
AB/NT/NU 5.67 5.15
BC/YK 5.09 4.58
BC/YK 4.47 4.68
AB/NT/NU 3.84 4.27
AB/NT/NU 4.56 3.43
AB/NT/NU 3.53 3.95
AB/NT/NU 3.30 3.62
AB/NT/NU 2.65
AB/NT/NU
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